Council of the Cherokee Nation ek oy 10!
17763 S. Muskogee Ave.
Tahlequah, OK 74464

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: TMP-039 Version: 1 Name: N/A

Type: Agenda Item Status: To Be Introduced

File created: 12/10/2007 In control: EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE -
PAC

On agenda: Final action:

Enactment date: N/A Enactment # N/A

Title: RECOMMENDATIONS FOR POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Sponsors: Joshua Sam, Johnny Kidwell, Mike Shambaugh, Victoria Vazquez, Danny Callison

Indexes: Political Contributions

Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

9/28/2023 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

8/15/2022 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB Presented Pass
COMMITTEE - PAC
1/27/2022 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB Special Action Pass

COMMITTEE - PAC

9/24/2020 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

6/15/2020 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB Presented Pass
COMMITTEE - PAC
9/26/2019 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB Special Action Pass

COMMITTEE - PAC

9/27/2018 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

4/26/2018 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC
6/20/2017 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB Special Action Pass

COMMITTEE - PAC

9/29/2016 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

11/16/2015 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

7/29/2015 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

10/13/2014 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

9/25/2014 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

7/31/2014 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

5/28/2014 1 EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

Council of the Cherokee Nation Page 1 of 2 Printed on 3/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: TMP-039, Version: 1

3/27/2014

9/26/2013

9/26/2013

5/13/2013

4/22/2013

10/15/2012

8/30/2012

6/28/2012

5/31/2012

10/28/2010

7/13/2010

6/14/2010

3/25/2010

11/17/2009

6/25/2009

8/11/2008

7/31/2008

7/15/2008

5/29/2008

3/10/2008

2/12/2008

1/31/2008

12/20/2007

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE
COMMITTEE

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB
COMMITTEE - PAC

Special Action

Special Action
Special Action

Special Action

Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Special Action
Referred

Special Action

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 3/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

