

## Council of the Cherokee Nation

Cherokee Nation Tribal Council 17763 S. Muskogee Ave. Tahlequah, OK 74464

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: TMP-039 Version: 1 Name: N/A

Type: Agenda Item Status: To Be Introduced

File created: 12/10/2007 In control: EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE -

PAC

On agenda: Final action:

Enactment date: N/A Enactment #: N/A

Title: RECOMMENDATIONS FOR POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Sponsors: Joshua Sam, Johnny Kidwell, Mike Shambaugh, Victoria Vazquez, Danny Callison

Indexes: Political Contributions

Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/28/2023	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
8/15/2022	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Presented	Pass
1/27/2022	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
9/24/2020	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
6/15/2020	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Presented	Pass
9/26/2019	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
9/27/2018	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
4/26/2018	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
6/20/2017	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
9/29/2016	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
11/16/2015	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
7/29/2015	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
10/13/2014	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
9/25/2014	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
7/31/2014	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
5/28/2014	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		

File #	#: TM	P-039.	, Versi	ion:	1
--------	-------	--------	---------	------	---

3/27/2014	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
9/26/2013	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
9/26/2013	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
5/13/2013	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
4/22/2013	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Fail
10/15/2012	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
8/30/2012	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
6/28/2012	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
5/31/2012	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
10/28/2010	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE COMMITTEE		
7/13/2010	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC		
6/14/2010	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	
3/25/2010	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
11/17/2009	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
6/25/2009	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
8/11/2008	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
7/31/2008	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
7/15/2008	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass
5/29/2008	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	
3/10/2008	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	
2/12/2008	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	
1/31/2008	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Referred	Б
12/20/2007	1	EXECUTIVE AND FINANCE SUB COMMITTEE - PAC	Special Action	Pass

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS